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Daily Snapshot
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Equity

Local Institutions
Proprietary Trading
Foreign Investors
Local Individuals

Bond
Foreign Investors (USmn.)

Laggers
CPAXT
PTTEP
scc
AOT
PTT

Leaders
KTB
DELTA
BBL
SCB
INTUCH

Price
1,381.04
847.80
1,877.37
1,460.53
1,849.63
2,333.18
39,301
17,057,190
18.10
1.36

39,476
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3,048
7,931
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40,888
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80.63
85.43
85.24
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2,196
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21.85
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13.06
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34.00
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(0.02)
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0.00
(0.07)
0.01
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MTD
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(41,201)
37,832

MTD
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Impact Indx
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(0.24%)

(0.77%)
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0.41%
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